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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Fwd: OOM111 sensor
Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 14 July 2023 at 17:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Aqib Majeed <aqib.majeed@vmsecure.me.uk>, Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>, Sophie Lines
<sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>, Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi, please can we send Debbie at Vetamac (CID25488) a Quotation for 1x OOM111 (0110560) O2 sensor with
delivery costs.

Thank you 
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>
Date: Fri, 14 Jul 2023 at 17:22
Subject: Re: OOM111 sensor
To: Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com>

Hi Debbie

The Mysign O needs the chip, so you will have to use the OOM111. We have them available from stock, I will have a
quote put on for 1x sensor and we will email it over to you.

Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

On Fri, 14 Jul 2023 at 17:05, Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com> wrote:

Ryan,

It will be used with the MySignO device.  I am not sure if it needs a chip.

 

 

Debbie Stevenson
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Supply Chain Coordinator

 

130 N. Roth Court

Rossville, IN  46065

(800)334-1583 

 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or
entity to whom they are addressed.  If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. 
Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and do not
necessarily represent those of the company.  Finally, the recipient should check this email and any attachments
for the presence of viruses.  The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted
by this email.

 

 

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 10:28 AM
To: Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com>
Subject: Re: OOM111 sensor

 

Hi Debbie

 

Are you looking for a sensor to integrate into your system?

The OOM111 has an onboard chip which allows you to programme your equipment so it will not work unless it sees
the chip. If this is not required, we can suggest a more economical option.

 

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
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On Thu, 13 Jul 2023 at 13:09, Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com> wrote:

I would like just one for now so we can try it out.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Thursday, July 13, 2023 7:24 AM
To: Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com>
Subject: Re: OOM111 sensor

 

Dear Debbie

 

Thank you very much for your enquiry and please accept my reply.

 

We would be very happy to supply you directly from our UK warehouse with the OOM111 oxygen sensors,
please find our distributor pricing below:

 

OOM111 - pn. 0110560 = USD $77.95 each EXW

 

We do not impose any minimum order quantities, but we would ask that orders are prepaid by proforma invoice.

 

Please let me know what sort of quantity you need and I can check our stock for you and give you an indication
of lead time and provide a quotation with delivery costs.

 

I look forward to hearing from you and please never hesitate to contact us if you have any questions.

 

Kind regards

Ryan

 

Ryan Swaine
International Sales Manager
VIAMED
www.viamed.co.uk
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Debbie Stevenson <debbie.stevenson@vetamac.com>
Date: Wed, 12 Jul 2023 at 13:43
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Subject: OOM111 sensor
To: Steve.Nixon@Viamed.co.uk <Steve.Nixon@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good Morning Steve,

I received your name from Honeywell.  We are a small company in the US that manufactures veterinary
anesthesia machines.  I am looking to purchase the Oxygen Sensor OOM111.  Can you tell me where they
can be purchased?

 

Thanks for your help!

 

Debbie Stevenson

Supply Chain Coordinator

 

130 N. Roth Court

Rossville, IN  46065

(800)334-1583 

 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual
or entity to whom they are addressed.  If you have received this email in error please notify the system
manager.  Please note that any views or opinions presented in this email are solely those of the author and
do not necessarily represent those of the company.  Finally, the recipient should check this email and any
attachments for the presence of viruses.  The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any
virus transmitted by this email.
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